






Date Vendor Description Check NumberExpenses Revenue Balance
10/1/2020 Beginning Balance 25,540.89$   
12/8/2020 Montcalm County 2021 Permit Fee 156648 400.00$        25,140.89$   
4/30/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Delinquent Settlement 1,576.58$     26,717.47$   
5/1/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Collected Settlement 12,283.42$   39,000.89$   

6/10/2021 PLM Lake & Management 05/19/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 159716 3,030.00$     35,970.89$   
6/24/2021 PLM Lake & Management 06/09/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 160014 1,260.00$     34,710.89$   
7/29/2021 PLM Lake & Management 07/07/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 160798 1,561.00$     33,149.89$   
8/19/2021 PLM Lake & Management 08/08/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 161129 2,341.00$     30,808.89$   
9/23/2021 PLM Lake & Management 09/13/2021 Algae & Lily Pad Treatment 161712 1,099.50$     29,709.39$   
12/2/2021 PLM Lake & Management 2022 Permit Fee 163160 875.00$        28,834.39$   
5/12/2022 PLM Lake & Management 05/04/2022 Sonar Treatment 166360 12,037.20$   16,797.19$   
5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Collected Settlement 13,241.34$   30,038.53$   
5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Delinquent Settlement 618.66$        30,657.19$   
6/9/2022 PLM Lake & Management 05/25/2022 Algae & Weed Treatment 166952 757.50$        29,899.69$   
7/5/2022 PLM Lake & Management 06/22/2022 Algae Treatment 167404 757.50$        29,142.19$   
7/5/2022 PLM Lake & Management Sonar Bump - Up Treatment 167404 1,556.66$     27,585.53$   
7/5/2022 Spicer ARC GIS Support 167408 32.80$          27,552.73$   
7/5/2022 Spicer ARC GIS Support 167408 41.75$          27,510.98$   
8/4/2022 PLM Lake & Management 07/19/2022 Algae Treatment 167935 818.10$        26,692.88$   

8/25/2022 PLM Lake & Management 08/11/2022 Water Quality Program 168441 797.90$        25,894.98$   
9/8/2022 PLM Lake & Management 08/26/2022 Algae Treatment 640.85$        25,254.13$   

Remaining Balance 25,254.13$   
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